
Soft, 
Lightweight, 
and Extraordinarily 
Strong
Extra heavy duty, tightly woven Aramid Armor is braided from aramid fibers,  
soft and pliable but with 5 times strength of steel on equal-weight basis. 
Aramid Armor is perfect for bundling and protecting vulnerable components from 
the most extreme environmental conditions. The aramid fibers provide durability, 
pliability and extraordinary tensile strength.

It will not melt, burn or support combustion. The inherent strength and heat resis-
tance of Aramid Armor provides performance that can not be worn or aged away. 
Typical uses include aerospace, marine, and automotive industry applications.

Aramid Armor sleeving is available in Yellow.

•	High Cut Resistance
•	Light Weight
•	Resists Acids, Bases, 	
	 Solvents, and Fuels
•	High Tensile Strength
•	Temperature Range	
	 -274°F to 320°F
•	Will Not Melt, Burn or 	
	 Support Combustion

800 323-5140 
www.techflex.com
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Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/4”
1/2”
1”

1 1/4”

KVX0.25YL
KVX0.50YL
KVX1.00YL
KVX1.25YL

1/4”
1/2”
1”

1 1/4”

3/8”
1”

1 3/4”
2”

500’
250’
200’
125’

50’
50’
25’
25’

Yellow (YL)
Yellow (YL)
Yellow (YL)
Yellow (YL)

1.69
3.22
4.76
5.88

ADVANCED 
ENGINEERING

Aramid Armor

Whenever your sleeving need superior cut protection,  
the cut and fire resistant properties of Aramid Armor  

will fill that need.

Please note that Aramid Armor is degraded by ultraviolet light.  Do not store in direct sunlight.  Fluorescent lighting will cause       
discoloration, but will not affect fiber mechanical properties. 


