Aramid Armor

- High Cut Resistance
- Light Weight
- Resists Acids, Bases, Solvents, and Fuels
- High Tensile Strength
- Temperature Range -274°F to 320°F
- Will Not Melt, Burn or Support Combustion









Soft, Lightweight, and Extraordinarily Strong

Extra heavy duty, tightly woven Aramid Armor is braided from aramid fibers, soft and pliable but with 5 times strength of steel on equal-weight basis. Aramid Armor is perfect for bundling and protecting vulnerable components from the most extreme environmental conditions. The aramid fibers provide durability, pliability and extraordinary tensile strength.

It will not melt, burn or support combustion. The inherent strength and heat resistance of Aramid Armor provides performance that can not be worn or aged away. Typical uses include aerospace, marine, and automotive industry applications.

Aramid Armor sleeving is available in Yellow.



Whenever your sleeving need superior cut protection, the cut and fire resistant properties of Aramid Armor will fill that need.

	Nominal Size	Part #	Expansion Range		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
ı			Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
	1/4"	KVX0.25YL	1/4"	3/8"	500′	50′	Yellow (YL)	1.69
1	1/2"	KVX0.50YL	1/2"	1″	250′	50′	Yellow (YL)	3.22
1	1″	KVX1.00YL	1″	1 3/4"	200′	25′	Yellow (YL)	4.76
١	1 1/4"	KVX1.25YL	1 1/4″	2″	125′	25′	Yellow (YL)	5.88